
Kocsord alsó - Csenger

114 I.
00:00 - 24:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 12:56:17

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK
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427+20

403+60

381+45

339+77

257+97

219+49

170+25

KO KO

GA GA

PA PA

CR CR

Győrtelek mh.

Győrtelek alsó mrh.

Ököritófülpös mh.

Porcsalma-Tyukod mrh.

Pátyod mh.

KOCSORD ALSÓ

Csenger


